Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Talin Keilahalli

OB Turnaus, finaali

8 sarjaa am 29.05.2018

Nimi Seura

1 Pasi Uotila Ailec

2 Marko MeriluotcJyra

3 Leevi Saikkala GB

4 Asko Aravirta Tornados

5 Kenneth Lindroth  Kiffen

6 Elice Piksila GB

7 Kimmo lhalainen  St. Michel Bowlers
8 Vesa Lehmusvyory Jyra

9 Antti Laaja HK-Kehra
10 Jussi Laine GB
11 Tero llvonen City B
12 Pentti Bohling JP
13 Kjell Persson Ulkom. Hki
14 Markku Veijanen  St. Michel Bowlers
15 Kari Tuominen Kaatoset

mowmwmwrow N <<

Vka
236,01
213,67

177,76
205,22
185,46
195,74
203,79
188,37
191,06
176,36
187,56

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos

2025
1909

1847
1802
1774
1752
1748
1721
1720
1702
1689
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tasoitus

0
0

232
40
184
104
40
160
136
248
160

ka
253,13
238,63

230,88
225,25
221,75
219,00
218,50
215,13
215,00
212,75
211,13

ka-ero
17,12
24,96

53,12
20,03
36,29
23,26
14,71
26,76
23,94
36,39
23,57



